Midland Arabian Festival (C National) H

Malvern, United
Kingdom

24 Jun 2018, Yearling
Colts

Position Horse

1st Name: AV Moschino

Colour:
Owner: Reid Sue

2nd Name: Bourhani
Aldissimo
Colour:
Owner: Bourdeaux
Hannelore

3rd Name: Excelsior
SBM
Colour:

Owner: Howard P.).

and D.I.

4th Name: Cameg
Arubah
Colour:
Owner: McArthur
Susan

- Name: Roe Ludain
Colour:
Owner: T O Aggad

Score

125

114.5

114.5

112.5

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

R.d.
9.50

Ei

9.50
B&T 8.00
LEGS 6.00
MOVE 9.00

R.d.
8.00
8.00

B&T 7.50
5.50 5.50
8.50 8.50

R.d.
TYPE 8.50
B&T 8.00
LEGS 6.00 5.50
MOVE 8.50 8.00

R.d.
8.00
8.00
B&T 8.00

No detailed scorecard available

P.B.
9.00
9.50
8.00
6.00
8.50

P.B.
8.50
8.00
7.50
6.00
9.00

P.B.
8.00
7.50
7.50
5.50
8.50

P.B.
9.00
9.00
7.50
5.50
8.00



Judges

R.M. @& Rebecca McCormick, GB
R.d. = Robbie den Hartog, NL
P.B. = Peter Birch, DK
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